SEC For	m 4																	
FORM 4 UNITED ST) STA	TES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549										OMB APPROVAL			
Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).					d pur	suant t	o Sectior	n 16(a	a) of the Secu	rities Exchan	SHIP	OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response:						
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* <u>THURMAN RANDY H</u>					2. I 01	ssuer <mark>utloc</mark>	Name an ok The	nd Tic <u>rap</u>	ker or Trading eutics, Ind	g Symbol <u>C.</u> [OTLK	(Ch	5. Relationship of Reporting Per (Check all applicable) X Director Officer (give title			10% Ow Other (sj	ner		
(Last)(First)(Middle)C/O OUTLOOK THERAPEUTICS, INC.485 ROUTE 1 SOUTH, BUILDING F, SUITE				320	03	/23/2	022		saction (Mont		6.1	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable						
(Street) ISELIN						Line) X Form filed by (y One Reporting Person y More than One Reporting			
(City) (State) (Zip)																		
		Tab	ole I - Nor	n-Deriv	ativ	e Se	curities	s Ac	quired, D	isposed c	of, or Be	neficial	ly Owned					
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transac Date (Month/Date)					Execution			Transaction Disposed Of (D Code (Instr. 5)		ties Acquir d Of (D) (Ins	es Acquired (A) or Df (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and		nt of s ally ollowing	Form (D) or	n: Direct or Indirect I nstr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership		
								Code V	Amount	(A) o (D)	r Price	rice Reported Transactior (Instr. 3 and				Instr. 4)		
		-							uired, Dis , options,				Owned					
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemee Execution I if any (Month/Day	Date, T	ransaction ode (Instr.		5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		6. Date Exer Expiration D (Month/Day/	ate	of Securities Underlying Derivative Se (Instr. 3 and 4		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	s Ily	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
				c	Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares						
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$1.92	03/23/2022			A		81,878		(1)	03/23/2032	Common Stock	81,878	\$0.00	81,87	В	D		

Explanation of Responses:

1. The options were granted under the Issuer's 2015 Equity Incentive Plan (the "2015 Plan") and shall fully vest on the earlier of (i) March 23,2023; or (ii) the date of the Issuer's next annual meeting of stockholders, in each case subject to the Reporting Person providing continuous service to the Issuer on such date. In addition, the shares underlying the options are subject to acceleration upon a Change in Control as defined in the 2015 Plan, subject to the Reporting Person providing continuous service to the Issuer immediately prior to such Change in Control.

Remarks:

<u>/s/ Lawrence Kenyon,</u>							
Attorney-in-Fact							

<u>03/24/2022</u>

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

 \ast If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.